Cranney
Gillard
Woodward
Quantrill
Kee

Hill

Bice
Hopkinson
Goudkamp
Kee

Quantrill
Buckley
Graham
Morgan
Penrose
de Jonge

Diplock
Whyte
Kee
Van Eck
Smith

Bend|
Dodd
Reeves
Cupitt
Carroll
Bice
Cranney
Walton
Hopkinson
Woodward
Bice
Walker
Feltham

Dean
Arthur
Ross
Brett
Patrick
Matt
Daniel
Graham
Chris
David

Miranda
Marnie
Sera
Lily
Tania
Elisha

Mason
Chad
Lawrence
Blake
Dan

Hayley
Renee
Melanie
Jennie
Shandelle
Caitlyn
Echo
Emily
Hannah
Mary
Isabell
Karen
Ruth

115
122
110
141
105
113
112
147
111
103

202
210
212
208
201
209

322
315
302
311
307

426
431
432
422
403
437
408
427
401
450
421
417
402

Senior and intermediate Results
12th November 2022

51.36
52.29
52.34
52.59
53.43
55.21
55.50
56.33
62.08
63.05

51.48
54.16
55.11
61.08
62.35
63.11

30.17
32.55
34.54
34.55
41.38

33.17
37.13
37.46
38.21
39.50
40.15
40.27
41.06
42.14
42.16
44.22
45.10
49.01

Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open

Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female

Intermediate Open
Intermediate Open
Intermediate Open
Intermediate Open
Intermediate Open

Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female

2 cycle laps



