Senior and intermediate Results 12th November 2022

1 1 NI		D NI .	T '	C
Last Name	Given Name	Race No	Time	Category
Cranney	Dean	115	51.36	Senior Open
Gillard	Arthur	122	52.29	Senior Open
Woodward	Ross	110	52.34	Senior Open
Quantrill	Brett	141	52.59	Senior Open
Kee	Patrick	105	53.43	Senior Open
Hill	Matt	113	55.21	Senior Open
Bice	Daniel	112	55.50	Senior Open
opkinson	Graham	147	56.33	Senior Open
ioudkamp	Chris	111	62.08	Senior Open
ee	David	103	63.05	Senior Open
uantrill	Miranda	202	51.48	Senior Female
uckley	Marnie	210	54.16	Senior Female
raham	Sera	212	55.11	Senior Female
/lorgan	Lily	208	61.08	Senior Female
enrose	Tania	201	62.35	Senior Female
e Jonge	Elisha	209	63.11	Senior Female
iplock	Mason	322	30.17	Intermediate Open
/hyte	Chad	315	32.55	Intermediate Open
ee	Lawrence	302	34.54	Intermediate Open
n Eck	Blake	311	34.55	Intermediate Open
nith	Dan	307	41.38	Intermediate Open
ndl	Hayley	426	33.17	Intermediate Female
odd	Renee	431	37.13	Intermediate Female
eeves	Melanie	432	37.46	Intermediate Female
upitt	Jennie	422	38.21	Intermediate Female
arroll	Shandelle	403	39.50	Intermediate Female
ice	Caitlyn	437	40.15	Intermediate Female
ranney	Echo	408	40.27	Intermediate Female
alton	Emily	427	41.06	Intermediate Female
opkinson	Hannah	401	42.14	Intermediate Female
/oodward	Mary	450	42.16	Intermediate Female
ice	Isabell	421	44.22	Intermediate Female
Valker	Karen	417	45.10	Intermediate Female
eltham	Ruth	417	49.01	Intermediate Female
eithaill	Nutri	402	49.UI	